DUBBEL HEREN 18+

AFD 11(141-200p)

Verlaek Cedric
Creemers Joeri (K)
Houben Stijn
Henkens Martijn
Telen Tim

Janssen Steven
Hechtermans Bart
Bergmans Glenn
Hoedemakers Manu
Vleeschouwers Yves

DUBBEL HEREN 40+

AFD IV (12-35p)

Bollen Freddy
Bollen Ronny
Joosten Jos (K)
Prayogo Simon
Nullens Jan
Stofferus Curt
Van Kevelaer Wim
Tollenaere Johan

reserve:

Franssens Herman

35p

65p
55p
55p
45p
40p
45p
35p
30p
30p
25p

15p
10p
10p
op
Sp
Sp
3p
3p

AFD V (12-35p)

Kalders Geoffrey
Vanden Ecker Peter
Donders Jimmy
Cops Joffrey

Van Heinsbergen

15p
10p
10p
3p
3p



